
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/2/26 at
12:59:03 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to
obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported
No New Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

5  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

9,994  Last reported odometer reading
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2020 Ford F-150 Harley-
Davidson Edition 4x4

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/20/2019 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/18/2020 Kunes Ford of Delavan
Delavan, WI
262-427-1323
kunesforddelavan.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2020 2021

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 months 3 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas Texas, Oklahoma

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 5,293 9,994

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/GpBmiUxZs9mp3cPCkA9O5aP0xpnIRwZw7EKmYtMUOvMPMgUPgP6V9xJSUIYnwXbAFJI4UPEBUxtXjOlHk2bB4SKLYh0c-N6Cgdi5iTnXDs1ZfRfmgDZtJVaCQTTTMyUKraEuU5bcMa-I8yFLnzNJy75AqI_IRiTqrW-YxuTo6aRRUQr02IjLgX_VIDTM0TQitPDsnmeWakA_Z0xqY8ZO2F5Mdw9IC2KamQWBiOuXSj9_eEGQ1wM3-gAsE48SD4rJImAe17_9EkEzO8-YhqTuM5jfk4f6qJnKYbga2G2PGe5_elX1yU5rFj_9645weU5vaKOzFdLQrAooqjFppmlwDO8H70Qp5ZoyB6TIivL84QSnStcB1MGvmRjIV9xOv-DEvAST59WJ9BM8v18.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/apF6Qmtbx47GA6a0Ijh5XKEQK7mfAnKmcnHCPOQXMC2WXh74G-lAwv2T5-Jbbg1OYmOFlY5shGQ8eFDc8Aj5vTuWzBNZjHtD_uSPQTRXDndqVTaxJNvK4fxS6NzFSq0cmCVmx_MjrS2Ss8PHc8l-vnc2a8Lh0oI0nKo8tmvTcUYk8PnWh4FOe7nExm4f3r7GU1Nyow7z3P_pxbvG4fvx-wtphUhGhyk_vHleUk0JRDtoNSl5Wvic8ZOoSX25uv8gr2HiDTIc8_bhHDqNIE4CDLU_PpZHZUu9Oj1alWver8Lj66nttcbb5krCAVvTMw9ZPUA2DjrgLwJl2zU9ELZ9UlgB1zHnG5OKJPnrGxfNmyDcMVr9bMkXlHhnucudGOeFL9h9VqfOhp62T6Q.cfx


4.6 / 5.0

553 Verified Reviews

5,660
Customer
Favorites

02/18/2020 2 Kunes Ford of Delavan
Delavan, WI
262-427-1323
kunesforddelavan.com/

4.6 / 5.0

553 Verified Reviews

5,660
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

07/21/2020 Kunes Ford of Delavan
Delavan, WI
262-427-1323
kunesforddelavan.com/

4.6 / 5.0

553 Verified Reviews

5,660
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

10/22/2020 AutoNation Ford
Arlington
Arlington, TX
817-200-4503
autonation.com

4.6 / 5.0

400 Verified Reviews

212 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

11/06/2020 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #20V575
Recall #20C19 REAR VIEW CAMERA
IMPROPER FUNCTION
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

-

-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE REAR VIEW CAMERA COULD INTERMITTENTLY
DISPLAY A BLANK OR DISTORTED IMAGE.

A REAR VIEW CAMERA A REAR VIEW CAMERA THAT INTERMITTENTLY DISPLAYS A BLANK
OR DISTORTED IMAGE MAY REDUCE THE DRIVER S VIEW OF WHAT IS BEHIND THE
VEHICLE INCREASING THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: PARTS ARE NOW AVAILABLE TO REPAIR YOUR VEHICLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY
HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO REPLACE THE REAR VIEW CAMERA FREE OF CHARGE
(PARTS AND LABOR).

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


11/06/2020 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20B39 FRONT VIEW AND
CENTER HIGH MOUNT STOP LAMP
CAMERA IMPROPER FUNCTION

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

11/12/2020 46 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colleyville, TX

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/28/2021 5,292 AutoNation Ford
Arlington
Arlington, TX

4.6 / 5.0

400 Verified Reviews

212 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/01/2021 5,293 AutoNation Ford
Arlington
Arlington, TX
817-200-4503
autonation.com

4.6 / 5.0

400 Verified Reviews

212 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Brakes checked
Electrical system checked
Interior cleaned
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

06/03/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colleyville, TX

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/21/2021 AutoNation Ford
Arlington
Arlington, TX
817-200-4503
autonation.com

4.6 / 5.0

400 Verified Reviews

212 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Date Mileage Source Comments

08/21/2021 5,406 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mansfield, TX

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/15/2021 6,470 Stanley Ford Sweetwater
Sweetwater, TX
325-236-6355
stanleysweetwater.com

4.9 / 5.0

166 Verified Reviews

203 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

12/30/2021 Stanley Ford Sweetwater
Sweetwater, TX
325-236-6355
stanleysweetwater.com

4.9 / 5.0

166 Verified Reviews

203 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

01/25/2022 6,530 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Weatherford, OK

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

04/13/2022 9,907 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a dealer vehicle

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M06 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

08/10/2022 9,974 Covert Ford Lincoln
Austin, TX
512-345-4343
covertford.com

4.4 / 5.0

859 Verified Reviews

16,102
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

-
-

-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


10/21/2024 9,994 MK Automotive
Spring, TX
832-559-7996
mkautomotive.com/

4.9 / 5.0

79 Verified Reviews

426 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced
Oil and filter changed

01/27/2026 Extreme Autoplex LLC
Spring, TX
832-306-8822
extremeautoplex.com/

4.4 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

02/02/2026 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/2/26 12:59:03 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement



